2/19/2010

gid LastName

401 HOUSTO

407 JOHANS

Totals:

Drawer

$992.46

$536.41

$1,528.87

Drawer Report OR

Eills Coupons Paid Void #Paidg/Void
QRace

$0.00 $0.00  ($4.980.70)  ($506.15) 98

$0.00 $0.00  ($1,488.65) ($28.35) 53

($6478.35)  ($534.50) 151

Handle Net Handle
$6,488.31 $5,982.16
$2,053.41 $2,025.06
$8,541.72 $8,007.22

$0.00

$0.00

215

149

364



