## Drawer Report OR

2/19/2010

gid LastName	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	Coupons	<u>Paid</u>	<u>Void</u>	#Paids/Void	<b>Handle</b>	Net Handle	<u>Checks</u>	<u># Tic</u>	
					<b>QRace</b>						
401 HOUSTO	\$992.46	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$4,989.70)	(\$506.15)	98	\$6,488.31	\$5,982.16	\$0.00	215	
407 JOHANS	\$536.41	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$1,488.65)	(\$28.35)	53	\$2,053.41	\$2,025.06	\$0.00	149	
Totals:	\$1,528.87			(\$6,478.35)	(\$534.50)	151	\$8,541.72	\$8,007.22		364	